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Albany Lion & Lady Lion Basketball 2022-23

Date			Opponent		Location	Team			Time
Tue. Nov 8		Coleman (Scrimmage)	Albany		VG			4:00
Sat. Nov 12		Paint Creek		Albany		VG		            	11:00
Tue. Nov 15		Gordon			Gordon		JVG,VG			5:00 
Nov 17/21		Abilene TLC Tourn.	Abilene		JVB			TBD
Mon. Nov 21		Seymour		Albany		JVG, JVB, VG, VB	4:00
Tue. Nov 22		Gorman		Gorman	JVG, VG		5:00
Tue  Nov 22		Ballinger		Ballinger	Fr B, JVB, VB		4:00
Tue  Nov 29		Archer City		Archer City	JVG, JVB, VG, VB	4:00
Dec. 1-3			Gorman Tourn.		Gorman	VG			TBD
Dec 1 / 3		 Albany JV Tourn. 	Albany		Fr. B, JVB		TBD	
Tue. Dec 6		Abilene TLCA		Albany		JVG,  Fr B, VG, JVB	4:00
Fri. Dec 9		Clyde			Albany		VG			6:00
Tue. Dec 13 		*Cisco			Cisco		JVG, VG		5:00
Tue, Dec 13		Breckenridge		Breckenridge	Fr B, JVB, VB		4:00
Fri Dec 16		Hawley			Hawley		JVG, VG		5:00	
Tue Dec 20		*Haskell		Albany		JVG, JVB, VG, VB	4:00
Dec. 28-30		May Tournament	May		VG			TBD
Dec. 28-30		Brownwood Tourn.	Brownwood	VB			TBD
Tue  Jan 3		*Hamlin		Hamlin		JVG, JVB, VG, VB	4:00
Fri Jan 6		Coleman		Albany		JVB, VB		5:00	Tue Jan 10		*Stamford		Albany		JVG, JVB, VG, VB	4:00
Fri Jan 13		*Anson			Anson		JVG, JVB, VG, VB	4:00
Tue Jan 17		*Cisco			Cisco		JVG, JVB, VG, VB	4:00
Fri Jan 20		*Hawley		Hawley		JVG, JVB, VG, VB	4:00	
Tue Jan 24		*Haskell		Haskell		JVG, JVB, VG, VB	4:00
Fri Jan 27		*Hamlin		Albany		JVG, JVB, VG, VB	4:00
Tue Jan 31		District Bye
Fri Feb 3		*Stamford		Stamford	JVG, JVB, VG, VB	4:00
Tue Feb 7		*Anson			Albany		JVG, JVB, VG, VB	4:00
Fri  Feb 10		*Cisco			Albany		JVB, VB		5:00
Tue. Feb 14 		*Hawley		Hawley		JVB, VB		5:00	
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*Denotes district games


Head Boys Basketball:  Ryder Peacock	            Head Girl’s Basketball:  Tate Thompson
[bookmark: _heading=h.30j0zll]Boys Assistant/JV:  Rod Britting                           Girl’s Assistant/JV:  Elizabeth Martin
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